Shaheed Bhagat Singh College

(University of Delhi)

Department of Mathematics

NOTICE

Date: 02/05/2023

The seating plan for the practical examinations of the papers of the Department of Mathematics

to held during May 2023 is as under:

S.No.

Paper &
Semester

Date of
Exam

Examination Roll No.

Lab

Timings

SEC: Computer
Algebra Systems
and Related
Software
(Semester-1V)

06/05/2023

20064563034,
20064563051,
2106{;563001
to
21064563029

B4

21064563030
to
21064563064

B5

9:00 AM to
12:00 PM

GE-4: Numerical
Methods
(Semester-1V)

08/05/2023

21064504040
21064504050
21064504060
21064504307
21064504334
21064504347
21064504373
21064504453
21064504485
21064510001
21064510010
21064510022
21064510023
21064510027
21064510028
21064510029
21064510056
21064510061
21064510072
21064510078
21064510081
21064510092

B4

9:00 AM to
12:00 PM




Complex 09/05/2023 20016563009,
Analysis 20016563013,
(Semester-VT) 20031563006,
20048563081, B4
20064563001
to
20064563026 9:00 AM to
12:00 PM
20064563027 B5
to
20064563054
4. | Partial 10/05/2023 20064563004,
Differential 20064563034,
Equations 21064563001 B4
(Semester-1V) “to
21064563029 9:00 AM to
12:00 PM
21064563030
to B5
21064563064
Note: The reporting time for all the students is 8:30 AM.
N — Qd/-
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